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The mission of the Montgomery County Board of Education is to provide
leadership and oversight for a high quality educational system with
community-supported goals, policies, and resources committed to benefit
our growing and diverse student population.

(A) Action

(D) Discussion

() Information
(R) Recognition

5:00 p.m.

6:00

6:15
6:45

7:00

7:05
8:25

8:55

9:00

1.0
1.1

2.0
2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4

Monday, September 26, 2011, 5:00 p.m.*

Acknowledgment of a Quorum
Resolution for Closed Session

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of the Agenda

Walk to School Day

National Disability Awareness Month
Maryland Family Engagement Month

Public Comments

Board/Superintendent Comments

3.0

Consent Items

3.1.1 Utilization of the FY 2012 Provision for Future Supported Projects

(A)

(A)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(A)

(A

4.0 Secondary Common Core Preliminary Standards (Tentative Approval)

5.0 Continuation of Board of Education FY 2013 Operating Budget Interests

6.0

Board of Education Items
6.1 Closed Sessions Resolution
6.2 Report of Closed Sessions
6.3 Appeals
6.4 Minutes (July 7 and July 25, 2011)
6.5 New Business

Adjournment

# student vote does not count. Four votes needed for adoption.

(D)

(A)
(A)
(A)
(A)

(A)

* times listed are intended for guidance only; unless changed by the Board, the order in which items appear

will be followed.




Board Agenda -2- September 26, 2011

Future Board of Education Meetings
Tuesday, September 27, 7:00 p.m., Meeting with MCAAP
Monday, October 10, 1:00 p.m., Committee on Special Populations
Tuesday, October 11, 10:00 a.m., All-day Business Meeting

This agenda is available in an alternative format upon request, under the Americans with Disabilities Act, by contacting the Public Information Office at 301-
279-3391 or 1-800-735-2258 (Maryland Relay). Individuals who need special accommodations in communicating with the Board should call 301-279-3617.





